% #8541 [=

40PSF2.25-52/62 40PSF2.25-53/63
40PSF2.4-52/62 40PSF2.4-53/63
90PSF2.75-52/62 50PSF2.75-53/63

\] ~
frigno] C-00502-1 | 39




N> TBIF : 40PSF2.25-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
PSF-43-1-1 0.25KW 200V 40mm -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g P %)=
1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH!
801001803209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
2 801143000339 |+FridAmomte vl 2 [M5x20(5621N) SUS304
3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
4 801143085349 | MAU (IF10EER () 1| M4x6 C3604
5 801009001259 | 7-A4 17 [ AWG16x170L
6 801051000469 | Ayh It - 1 faifs
7 801140000079 |7 M(ERESSHT) 4|M6x30 (22L) SUS304
8 801122004189 |0Uy)* 4|P-6(5.8x(1.9) NBR
9 801143000069 |=~/Mal 4| M5x107(20L) SWRM
10 801053430109 |{RiEsE 1|KA311-DAVL65 )
11 801143136159 | M5xMal 2 [Max10 SWRM
12 801050000029 | E-57°34h 1 ADC
13 801121001469 |/°yy 1| @125.7xp134.7x6t NBR
14 | 801056007959 |EETF(IL-ifd) 1%
15 801071000019 |3&TFHLEN5- 1|37L SECC
16 801142000919 |RFZESR 1| #6201/ (D=30.6,t=0.35) SK5
17 801052100159 |## 1|620122C3
18 801055002929 |E#EF 148 | B4
19 801061157159 | A* 7Yy h3- 1| @15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC
20 801052101169 | & 1|6202zzC3
21 801060001369  |A“PU¥7* 195" v* 1 ADC
22 801025000809 | Mzaly— 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC
23 801030000019 | W75~ 1|VANCS28 falfs
24 | 801121001129 |/°w$y 1| VANCS2H NBR
25 801035127159 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10X15( (b /val) SUS304
26 801121246119 |/°vy 1| 910.3xp16x2t #°Yy-b
27 801140000039 | +F7ufd7 <A W (EREST) 4|M6x25 SUS304
28 801029000959 | HMy-yu7° 1|PU/PN/PSF.25/.75(S)-3F8 1aiAg
29 801143000269 | 7<Aycfthsuival (0Ur {4) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
30 801142354189 |MIFrER 1| p11.2x¢22.5x0.8t SUS304
31 801021000399 | JI4BEE(50HZFA) 1|40PSF2.25-53F falfs
31 801021G30269 | JUREE(60HZA) 1|40PSF2.25-63 1aig
32 801143140129 | MSxVal (FERAT) 1|M6x12 SUS304
33 801122000079 |OUY)* 1]122x¢3.0 NBR
34 | 801140000099 |+ZyuAd/AMmi hh(EERAT) 2 [M8x45 SUS304




N> TBIF : 40PSF2.25-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PSF-43-1-1 0.25KW 200V 40mm -
No. BmES e e g %)=
35 801048000089 |RAULAHIFIY" 1140mm(P.C.90)PT il
36 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1[P.C.90xp45x2t NR
37 801020000069 |k Y7°4-3u5° 1](40/50)PN/PSF2.25/.4/.75H L]
38 801023000029 | AbL-F 1|(40/50)PSF(A)(W)2.25/.4/.75F L]
<FHIERN-Y>
39 801143000109 |4yt°yhsx vl 2| M4x18 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173003139 | N\°y+y0QU»T tyh 130 [ (*ED)
8 801122004189 | AR " -ERAT# W HOYYS® 4 P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR
13 801121001469 | AYN AN -/E-ATV-AN° yEY 1| @125.7xp134.7x6t NBR
24 801121001129 | E-597V-b/MM-507" \°v$y 1| VANCS2H NBR
26 801121246119 |3FMHI° 37 N vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t i Ys-h
29 801122003179 |4-yyy B Louyy 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
33 801122000079 | MM-355" /& 57° =359 OUY* 11122xp3.0 NBR
36 801121468119 |RRULRAFHITII N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
b)) 57 3= | H-t* iVG32 240ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZEIL




